
Date .arle/'o. Prepued by SOWMYA

POA O no. I

e 115-6 ,

PO / WO Date
1 *"!e/:-o ,

Supplier Name lA^I"fqr"n"nq t:,l:fbry
PO/WO amount r

"t.r i A'n cLL", trrd( k ( a6rqtY
Firm-/Company g slw ffiect J sl,,tlp ,

51, NO Bill No I Bill Date Bill amount t

3o*' a"i*/oo , '&t,tt1

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) &+,199 .

Sl. No. DC No DC. Diite MRNNo. DC matches MRN

1 8 rg/r y'Yes o No

DYes o No

3 a Yes o No

4 o Yes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :-

Amount C -O&er Debits :-

Amount D @:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: Aql Pti .

P0, 1rq
Amount F - Difference (A-E)

Quantity received as Per PO A O Yes 0 Excess received o Short received n Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? o Yes o No (exPlained below)

Excess / short malerial received a Approved - within accePtable Iimits o No (explained below)

Ctose PO / W?O f Yes o No - wait for balance material o No (exptained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs.----l c No

Payment - due date 29.t.2020

Purchase
Mamger

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
ManagerApproved

by
Purchase
Officer

Sigt { oufla-
Date -T.)4e

PI-,'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: L ln case amount to be credited to supptier and the bills total does not match PreP are fV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the sPace provided. ClearlY mark the space Provided with 'soa

afiachment 3. Purchase O{ficer can approve Poe{Vos upto Rs. 5 ,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procuremeni Manager to apptoYe

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach Jv, Ofhce coPY of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude

transport, Hamali chargeg etc and instead include in Amount B 6. To be

1 0,000/- 7 . MD to approve all bills abovc 1,00,000/-

approved bY accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs'

I

I

I

L

2.

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Remarks:

I



VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS
Note Book, Registers, Account Books, Stationery & Xerox Paper EtG. Available

*'l-5-85, General Bazar, s€cunderabad - 500 OO3. Email: venkatramana.bindingwork@gmail'com

TAX INvolcE Ph:040 - 27842572
Cell:9849360076

6rP". l?Jc)2bo,a.,tto @fl€fi
Delivery Challan No Date

,"" af ld*z-o-zlBill No.

-9t lerl

GSTIN

s
)

c

.)etrmttfTo
M/5

Amount

Rs. Ps

Wo-5%
G5T

12%
G5T

18%
GST

atv Rat€st
No

ls-d-o

PARTICULAR5

Fdn,/1

h60,,.ilr/2 8rf ilrtY,c
t604 *t rdP"/PJ.t9

r350I (1a.4UIma/lc5

60lo ow-ra/P-{6

td?r,7 0
0I(o

8 f-rlAC eLlD t0ttDn.U9

los&lo't0 hl,
'II

12
.t i13

14

l5
,,1

'16

17
!!e a

St'18

19

Tot l

Dt: +0sruaSUB Iotal

63A'ps52(GSTSign:
Reccivc d Bv:

ea 40ILPLSELSTI!vlMU
ti15,1GrandTot l

Rup.e5.................

Receiver's Signa

FoT VENKATARAiiTANA STATIOI{ERY AND BINDING WORKS

Signature

NO:rd-

Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction'

TH; cosMos co'oP BANK LTD. l,l.G' Road, secunderabad'

RTGS / NEFT CODE COSBooOoo6g A'/C No' 069t00102707

GSTIN: 36AEJPP581 1 Ml 22
Terms & Condltions
Goods once sold will not be taken back

lnterest @2%p.m. if not paid within 30 days time

H5N

'Code

3



Purchase Order
Pagec) I Of 2

From Company :

Supplier Details

l9-08-2020 ! 4:12:l2

Summit Sales LLP
5-4- !87 / 3&4,I1 nd fl oor, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

69556
74.Og.2@ 77:47 75

ililltlltllilil] |ilfi

Ev
-+

Venkatramana Stationery & Binding works

1-5-85, General Bazar, Sec-Bad -500 003.

Doc No 696 56

18-08-2020

62

tna
GSTIN 36AEJPP5811M1Z2

17942572 9849360076

Quote l{o

Quote Date 18 08-2020

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Mr. Prathap

Purchase order for the Supply of following Items,

Item Name

7560 - Stationery - other- Pen - NA - nos

Blue -300 black200

7603 - Stationery - other - White Board - NA - nos

7578 - Stationery - other - Rlng Binder - other - nos

A4

7544 - Stationery - other - Marker - NA - nos

Blue/blacwed each 30 nos

7578 - Stationery - other - Ring Binder - other - nos

A3

7557 - Stationery - other - Paper Weight - NA - nos

7512 - Stationery - other - CD Marker - NA - nos

10 7555 - Stationery - other- Paper-A4 - bundles

Authorised Signa

I
Qtv

20.00

24.00

90.00

12.00

tl

12.00 11.760.00

R.ate

g.oo

Diso/t GST

0.00 12.00

0.0 0

Amount

1,680.00
1 500.00

2 2 0.00

18 5.00

15.00

15.00

5. s0

210.00

0,00

0.00

000

18.00

18.00

00t2

12.00

00B1

18.0 0

472.00

5,239.20

1,512.00

236.00

504.0030.00

5

6

7 00

00

0

08 7513 - Stationery - other - Cello Tape - 1 In - nos

lz incn
l

9 7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes

00

00

10

20 0.00

60

BO

4

29

11

1

50.00

Total Order Value . . '
l TY{e Thousand Nine Hundred Thirteen and Paise Eighw Only. _Ruleqs ntl 9lr

Terms and Condi ns :

Speciication , As per details given in the quota'lion

Payment TemE After Oelivery & Produ.iion o' bil

Tax lnclusive ol all taxes

Oelivery Date Next DaY.

D,eliYery L@tioo Summit l-lotJing LLP

Cherlapally,Behind Kingston PG college, Hyderabad

Phone. 96'18244433' Hamendra.9502266233, Mahesh

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Ttanspod cost shau be bome by us

Uhrr my Nil

ac.epted tie above Terms And Conditlons

Fot V.ck t..n.r, sl.ab/,crr , abdlrg works

rB 2a 0

Doc Date

26.913.a0

24.00 185.00 O.O0 | 18.00 5,239.20

10.00 20.00 0.00 18.00

A4



sition Form

I

10

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

\^\\'

Cqmpany Name SSLLP Date: 29.07 .2020
Site & Phase SI]LI,P Time 16.00

Supplier Req. No
Material required before date lD No 6ql.zt+
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No

1
ORDINARY PEN 300 NOS,/

2 ORDINARY PEN BLACK /
200

l MARKtlR BLUE 30 NOS-.'

4 MARKER BLACK 30 NOS ,

5 MARKTR RED 30 NOS .

6 WHITNER 20 NOS,/
7 RING BINDER A4 24 Nos../
8 RING BINDER A3 24 NOS v/

PAPER WEIGHT t0 NOS ',/
CD MARKER 30 NOS /

ll CELLO TAPE t0 NOS /

t2 STAPLER PINS BIG 20 NOS /
t3 PAPER A4 50

t4 ,V
15 ,\\ I

.)-

l6
------r

t7 q'"
t8

19

20

$

'-.marks: FOR SITES AND STOCK MAINTAIN

SOWMYAPrepared By

29.7.2020Sign.& Date

Approved by

Sign. & Dare

i

Date
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